
Attendance Sheet September 10, 2008

 

First Name Last Name Organization
Pit Stop Name        
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Gaylynn Abram VDOT gaylynn.abram@vdot.virginia.gov
Rachel Andrews BTS (301)656-0868 x26 randrews@bethesda.org

Chris Arabia VDRPT (703) 934-4636 Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov

Angela Atwood-Moore NIH NIH (301) 402-4282 atwood@box-a.nih.gov

Ann Beisel * Whole Foods Vienna (703) 319-2000 ann.beisel@wholefoods.com

Josh Bennett City of Alexandria Alexandria (703)-838-3800X215 joshua.bennett@alexandriava.gov 

Robin Briscoe * Tri-County Council LaPlata (301) 870-2520 rbriscoe@tccsmd.org

John Brunow Bikes at Vienna Vienna (703)938-8900 john@bikesatvienna.com

Chantal Buchser WABA (202)-518-0524 chantal@waba.org

Darren Buck City Bikes Inc. (240) 888-0353 darren@citybikes.com

Charles Butler NIH NIH 202 363-4125 cdbiker@gmail.com

Cathy Compton * AOL Dulles - AOL (703) 265-3061 clubnetcoach@aol.com

Dotty Dalphon * TransIT Services Frederick (301) 631-3543 ddalphon@fredco-md.net

Paul DeMaio * Arlington County

Mirza Donegan * North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda (301) 770-8108  mdonegan@nbtmd.org

Melissa Esposito Arlington County mesposito@arlingtonva.us 

Mike Farrell COG (202) 962-3760 mfarrell@mwcog.org

Doug Franklin (staff contact) COG (202) 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org

Judy Galen * Loudoun County Transit Leesburg & Sterling (703) 737-8044 jgalen@loudoun.gov 

Eric Gilliland * WABA Freedom Plaza (202) 518-0524 gill@waba.org

David Hartford * Oasis Bike Works Inc. Fairfax City (703) 371-1095 info@oasisbikeworks.com 

Dan Hayes University of Maryland College Park (301) 405-0250 dhayes@fm.umd.edu

Mark Hersey COG (202) 962-3383 mhersey@mwcog.org

Jeff Johnson PG Dept. of Public Works & Trans. PG County (301)883-3115 JEHOHNSON3@CO.PG.MD.US

Ellen Jones ellen@downtowndc.org

Michael Jones GSA (202) 260-4155 mike.jones@gsa.gov

Phil Koopman City Bikes (202) 265-0159 phil@citybikes.com
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Yon Lambert * City of Alexandria yon.lambert@alexandriava.gov

Rob Mandle * Crystal City BID Crystal City 703-412-9435 rmandle@crystalcity.org

Anna McLaughlin DDOT (202) 478-9121 anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov

Naa Koshie Mills DC Surface Transit/DC Circulator Freedom Plaza (202) 661-7563 koshie@downtowndc.org 

Danielle Milo * Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda 301-656-0868 x19 dmilo@bethesda.org

Nohemy Miranda Fairfax County DOT Fairfax (703) 324-1125 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov

Victor Miranda City of Rockville Rockville - Town Center (240) 314-8509 vmiranda@rockvillemd.gov

Allen Muchnick (703) 271-0895 muchnick@capaccess.org

Darlene Nader North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda 301-770-8108 dnader@nbtdm.org

Carly Nider Arlington Transportation Partners Rosslyn 703-247-9298 cnider@transpartners.com

Terrie O'Steen Mont Co. Commuter Services Silver Spring (240)777-8392 terri.o'steen@montgomerycountymd.gov

Kelly Peterson Downtown BID (202) 661-7570 kelly@downtowndc.org   

Linda Provost Mont Co. Commuter Services linda.provost@montgomerycountymd.gov

Nicholas Ramfos COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

Tom Robertson Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda (301) 656-0868 x30

Carrie Sanders * City of Rockville Rockville - Falls Grove (240) 314-8529 csanders@rockvillemd.gov

Peggy Schwartz North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda (301) 770-8108 pschwartz@nbtmd.org

Jim Sebastian DDOT (202) 671-2331 jim.sebastian@dc.gov

Fred Shaffer M-NCPPC Hyattsville (301) 952-3661 fred.shaffer@ppd.mncppc.org

Katie Sihler * ATP Rosslyn (703) 247-9290 ksihler@transpartners.com

Diane Stanton Arlington Transportation Partners Rosslyn 703-724-9294 dstanton@transpartners.com

Frank Stevens * City of Bowie Bowie (301) 809-3053 fstevens@cityofbowie.org

Mike Stewart * Booz Allen Hamilton Tysons Corner

Charlie Strunk * Fairfax County Fairfax University Mall charlie.strunk@fairfaxcounty.gov

Gail Tait-Nouri Montgomery County (240) 777-7243 Gail.Nouri@montgomerycountymd.gov

Rebecca Torma * City of Rockville Rockville (240) 314-8527 rtorma@rockvillemd.gov
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Richard Viola Arlington County rviola@co.arlington.va.us

Elisa Vitale * City of College Park College Park  (301) 277-3445 evitale@ci.college-park.md.us

Chris Wells Fairfax County Chris.Wells@fairfaxcounty.gov

Sheila Wilson * Mont Co. Commuter Services White Oak 240-777-8390 sheila.wilson@montgomerycountymd.gov

Bruce Wright * Fairfax Advocates for Better… Reston (703) 758-8183 bruce.wright@comcast.net

Matthew Folder City of Rockville Rockville 240-314-8509 Mfolder@RockvilleMD.Gov

Jennifer Zucker BTS Bethesda 301-656-0068 Jzucker@Bethesda.org

Francine Waters Washington Nationals DC 202-640-7131 Francine.Waters@Nationals.com

Jeffrey Herman Fairfax County Fairfax Corner 703-324-1185 Jeffrey.herman@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Anne Blein-Zuk Hyattsville Bike/Ped Safety Comm. Hyattsville 301-704-6612 Annelbv@yahoo.com 

Henry Mesias WABA Freedom Plaza 202-518-0524 Henry@waba.org

Domanic Valentine City Bikes Freedom Plaza 304-671-8822 domanic@citybikes.com 

Joe Cox NIH Bethesda 301-402-7433 CoxJo@mail.nih.gov 

* Pit Stop Managers

Sign - In Guests








